
Pos Navn Medlemsnr. Registreringer Resultat Sph Netto
1 Thrane Ruth Charlotte 50-2602 12 73,0 22 62
3 Ludvig Ulla 50-1168 8 80,0 33 63,5
2 Hemmingsen Marianne 50-146 13 79,0 26 66
4 Flandrup Kirsten 50-695 14 81,0 30 66
5 Larsen Lene Brandenborg 50-2144 11 82,0 32 66
6 Eilersen Helle 50-4569 9 84,0 33 67,5
T7 Baltzer Maiken 50-1219 9 86,0 32 70
T7 Bundgaard Lis 50-3748 6 86,0 32 70
T7 Desler Lizi 50-3206 13 86,0 31 70,5
12 Hokfeld Inge-Lise 50-2236 13 89,0 36 71
10 Olsen Karen Skott 50-1065 11 87,0 31 71,5
11 Rydell Bettina 50-4943 4 88,0 31 72,5
13 Sejlø Lise 50-3914 1 118,0 30 103
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